Jurymedlem andre lgp (autoslaldm, Offroad, Event)

Hovedobjekt

Arne Rakland

Lena Aamodt

Geir Age Lia

Thomas Michelsen
Andreas Sommervold
Steinar Oshaug

Rita Wold Taje

Terje Villanger

Aili Jannicke Ose Lanset

Christian Mosgaard
Bernt @ystein Vormeland
@ystein Haugenes

E-post
arakland@gmail.com
lena_aamodt@hotmail.com
geiragelia@gmail.com
thomas@trenger.net
pat_1337@hotmail.com
steinar.oshaug@gmail.com
ri-woldt@online.no
terje.villanger@outlook.com
Aili.lonset@gmail.com

christian.mosgaard@yahoo.no
bo@vormeland.no
oystein@haugenes.no

Mobil

40178512
95137242
48077572
92602428
99408447
98221765
91159597
97156242
93264058

92431138
91601965
90825658

Gateadresse

Dalevegen 260
Idrettsveien 13, leil. 20
Tangeodden 2
Ringeriksveien 295

@vre Vikaraunet 23
Drengveien 6

Sveumvegen 26
Paktarmyrhaugen 3
Aleksander Kiellandsgt. 5A

Hasselbakken 20
Vierkjerrkroken 146
Kolltoppen 15

Posthummer
5642
1960
3053
3406
7057
7540
2827
5918
2000

3413
1930
4900

Poststed
HOLMEFJORD
LAKEN
STEINBERG
TRANBY
JONSVATNET
KLABU
HUNNDALEN
FREKHAUG
LILLESTR@M

LIER
Aurskog
TVEDESTRAND



	Funksjonærlisenser

